AIRWAY MANAGEMENT Stnifed

ORAL AIRWAY

LATEX FREE | SINGLE USE | DISPOSABLE

Latex free oral Guedel airways are designed with built-in bite blocks. Both styles

are color coded for accurate and quick size identification. These airways are
non-sterile and individually packaged; sets are ideal for crash carts.
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COLOR CODED GUEDEL AIRWAY COLOR CODED SOFT PVC GUEDEL AIRWAY
«  Firm, polyethylene plastic - Soft, clear PVC plastic
«  Built-in bite block «  Built-in bite block
+ Individually wrapped + Individually wrapped
ITEM# DESCRIPTION COLOR SIZE PK ITEM# DESCRIPTION  COLOR SIZE PK
1-1504-40 Newborn Pink 4 cm/40 mm 10 1-1510-30  Premature Clear 3cm/30 mm 10
1-1504-50  Infant Blue 5 cm/50 mm 10 1-1510-20 Newborn Pink 4 cm/ 40 mm 10
1-1504-60  Small Child Black 6 cm/ 60 mm 10 1-1510-10  Infant Blue 5cm/ 50 mm 10
1-1504-70  Child White 7 cm/70 mm 10 1-1510-01  Small Child Black 6 cm/ 60 mm 10
1-1504-80  Small Adult Green 8 cm/ 80 mm 10 1-1510-02  Child White 7 cm/ 70 mm 10
1-1504-90 Medium Adult  Yellow 9 cm/90 mm 10 1-1510-03  Small Adult Green 8.cm/ 80 mm 10
1-1504-99  Large Adult Red 10 cm/ 100 mm 10 1-1510-04 Medium Adult  Yellow 9.cm/ 90 mm 10
1-1504-11  X-Large Adult  Orange 11 cm/ 110 mm 10 1-1510-05 Large Adult Red 10 cm/ 100 mm 10
1-1510-06  X-Large Adult  Orange 11ecm/ 110 mm 10
1-1505-40 Newborn Pink 4 .cm/ 40 mm 50
1-1505-50 Infant Blue 5cm/ 50 mm 50 1-1521-30  Premature Clear 3cm/30 mm 50
1-1505-60  Small Child Black 6 cm/ 60 mm 50 1-1521-20  Newborn Pink 4 cm/ 40 mm 50
1-1505-70  Child White 7 cm/ 70 mm 50 1-1521-10  Infant Blue 5cm/ 50 mm 50
1-1505-80  Small Adult Green 8.cm/ 80 mm 50 1-1521-01  Small Child Black 6 cm/ 60 mm 50
1-1505-90  Medium Adult  Yellow 9cm/ 90 mm 50 1-1521-02  Child White 7 cm/70 mm 50
1-1505-99  Large Adult Red 10 cm/ 100 mm 50 1-1521-03  Small Adult Green 8 cm/ 80 mm 50
1-1505-11  X-Large Adult  Orange 11cm/ 110 mm 50 1-1521-04  Medium Adult  Yellow 9 cm/ 90 mm 50
1-1521-05  Large Adult Red 10cm/ 100 mm 50
1-1521-06  X-Large Adult  Orange 11cm/110mm 50
SETS SETS
ITEM# SIZES INCLUDED PK ITEM# SIZES INCLUDED PK
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AIRWAY MANAGEMENT

ORAL AIRWAY

LATEX FREE | SINGLE USE | DISPOSABLE

SunMed’s latex free oral airways are made of firm plastic with built-in bite blocks.

The Berman airways are color coded for accurate and quick size identification.

These single use airways are non-sterile; sets are ideal for crash carts.
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COLOR CODED BERMAN AIRWAY
« Firm, polyethylene plastic

+ Vented septum
« Individually wrapped

ITEM#
1-1508-40
1-1508-50
1-1508-60
1-1508-70
1-1508-80
1-1508-90
1-1508-99
1-1508-11

1-1506-40
1-1506-50
1-1506-60
1-1506-70
1-1506-80
1-1506-90
1-1506-99
1-1506-11

SETS
ITEM#

1-5008-00

DESCRIPTION
Newborn
Infant

Small Child
Child

Small Adult
Medium Adult
Large Adult
x-Large Adult

Newborn
Infant

Small Child
Child

Small Adult
Medium Adult
Large Adult
X-Large Adult

SIZES INCLUDED
40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110 mm

COLOR
Pink
Blue
Black
White
Green
Yellow
Red
Orange

Pink
Blue
Black
White
Green
Yellow
Red
Orange

SIZE

4 .cm/ 40 mm
5cm/ 50 mm
6 cm/ 60 mm
7 cm/ 70 mm
8.cm/ 80 mm
9cm/ 90 mm

10 cm/ 100 mm
11cm/ 110 mm

4 cm/ 40 mm
5cm/ 50 mm
6 cm/ 60 mm
7 cm/ 70 mm
8.cm/ 80 mm
9cm/ 90 mm

10 cm/ 100 mm
11 cm/ 110 mm

(1 of each size per set; 10 sets per pack)
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PK
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

PK
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« One piece construction
« Bulk packaged

ITEM#
1-1500-50
1-1500-60
1-1500-70
1-1500-80
1-1500-90
1-1500-99

1-1501-50
1-1501-60
1-1501-70
1-1501-80
1-1501-90
1-1501-99

SETS
ITEM#

1-1501-00

DESCRIPTION
Infant

Small Child
Child

Small Adult
Medium Adult
Large Adult

Infant

Small Child
Child

Small Adult
Medium Adult
Large Adult

SIZES INCLUDED

50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100 mm
(1 of each size per set/pack)

WILLIAMS AIRWAY
« Guides fiber optic bronchoscopy
« One piece construction
« Bulk packaged

ITEM
1-1503-09
1-1503-10

#DESCRIPTION
Adult Female
Adult Male

TRADITIONAL GUEDEL AIRWAY
« Firm, polyethylene plastic

COLOR
Blue
Black
White
Green
Yellow
Red

Blue
Black
White
Green
Yellow
Red

COLOR
Yellow
Pink

~
SunMed

SIZE

5cm/ 50 mm
6 .cm/ 60 mm
7 cm/ 70 mm
8.cm/ 80 mm
9cm/ 90 mm

10 cm/ 100 mm

5cm/ 50 mm
6 cm/ 60 mm
7 cm/70 mm
8.cm/ 80 mm
9.cm/ 90 mm

10 cm/ 100 mm

SIZE
9cm

10cm

PK
50
50
50
50
50
50

10
10
10
10
10
10

PK

PK
10
10
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